
Kentucky District Office                                                            

Mazzoli Federal Building, Room 188                                                 

600 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Place                   

Louisville, KY  40202                                                                    

Phone: 502.582.5971                                                              

Fax: 502.582.5009                                                                   

Website: www.sba.gov/ky                                                               

Office Email: DL0092@sba.gov                        

kyconference@sba.gov  

 

Title Name Phone Fax Email

District Director Ralph E. Ross 502.582.5971, X222 202.481.4951 Ralph.Ross@sba.gov 

Deputy District Director Robert A. 

Coffey

502.582.5971, X266 202.481.5229 Robert.Coffey@sba.gov 

Administrative Officer Diana L. 

Hurley

502.582.5971, X241 202.481.1638 Diana.Hurley@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity Specialist and 

HUBZone Manager

Cherie H. 

Guilford

502.582.5971, X261 N/A Cherie.Guilford@sba.gov

District Counsel for Kentucky and 

Tennessee Offices
David W. 

Higgs

615-736-5881, X239   615.736.7232 David.Higgs@sba.gov 

Economic Development Specialist, Veterans 

Affairs Officer and SCORE Liaison

Tommie L. 

Causey, Sr.

502.582.5971, X237 202.481.5893 Tommie.Causey@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist Dana M. 

Winston

502.582.5971, X227 202.292.3493 Dana.Winston@sba.gov 

Procurement Center Representative, 

Commercial Marketing Representative and 

Size Determination Specialist

Michael D. 

Baltzgar

(601) 965-5339 N/A michael.baltzgar@sba.gov

Senior Area Manager, Public Information 

Officer, Special Initiatives and Success 

Stories

Michael A. 

Ashcraft

502.582.5971, X 225 202.481.4956 Michael.Ashcraft@sba.gov 
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